vOCY190220-21 World Cruise Segment 3: Seashells & Safaris
Fremantle, AU - Cape Town, ZA
Feb 20, 2019 - Mar 13, 2019, 21 days on board of Crystal Serenity

Savor the tranquility of days at sea as you follow the Calms of Capricorn across the Indian Ocean to discover the iconic wonder of
Cape Town's Table Mountain.

Date Port Arrival Departure
Wed Feb 20 Fremantle/Perth, Australia 6 am 6 pm
Thu Feb 21 Cruising the Indian Ocean

Fri Feb 22 Cruising the Indian Ocean

Sat Feb 23 Cruising the Indian Ocean

Sun Feb 24 Cruising the Indian Ocean

Mon Feb 25 Cruising the Indian Ocean

Tue Feb 26 Cruising the Indian Ocean

Wed Feb 27 Cruising the Indian Ocean

Thu Feb 28 Mauritius/Port Louis, Republic of Mauritius 8 am 9 pm
Fri Mar 01 Réunion Island/Port Réunion, France 8am 6 pm
Sat Mar 02 Cruising the Indian Ocean

Sun Mar 03 Taolanaro, Madagascar 7 am 6 pm

Mon Mar 04 Cruising the Indian Ocean

Tue Mar 05 Cruising the Indian Ocean

Wed Mar 06 Maputo, Mozambique 7 am 5pm

Thu Mar 07 Richards Bay, South Africa 7 am 9 pm

Fri Mar 08 Durban, South Africa 7 am 9 pm

Sat Mar 09 Cruising the Coast of South Africa

Sun Mar 10 Port Elizabeth, South Africa 7 am 6 pm

Mon Mar 11 Cape Town, South Africa 7 pm 12m (overnight)
Tue Mar 12 Cape Town, South Africa 12m (overnight)

Wed Mar 13 Cape Town, South Africa Disembark pm (overnight)



